NEBRASKA'S RDA STAKEHOLDER MEMBERSHIP

PART C EARLY INTERVENTION

First Name |Last Name Representation Category Email

Sue Bainter RBI Technical Assistance suebainter@yahoo.com
Connie Biaggio Special Education Director Connie.biaggio@sewardschools.org
Susan Borcher EDN Provider sborcherl3@gmail.com

Amy Bornemeier Nebraska Children and Families Foundation abornemeier@nebraskachildren.org
Amy Bunnell NDE Special Education Office Stakeholder Coordinator amy.bunnell@nebraska.gov
Deb Cadwallader Early Childhood Teacher debcad77@gmail.com

Kristi Chessmore PRT/School Psych B-5 kchessmo@nppsd.org

Jennie Cole Mossman |Underserved Populations — Court system/CAPTA Jcole-mossman@unl.edu

Barb Esch EDN Services Coordination — McCook besch@esul5.org

Kristy Feden PRT/School Psych B-5 kfeden@paplv.org

Cindy Hankey RBI Technical Assistance cahankey@gmail.com

Jeanne Heaston NDE Special Education Office jeanne.heaston@nebraska.gov
Cole Johnson DHHS Co-Lead cole.johnson@nebraska.gov
Emily Kluver Collaborative Agency/CAPTA population Emily.kluver@nebraska.gov
Lisa Knoche Higher Education Iknoche2@unl.edu

Amy LaPointe Head Start/Underserved Population lapointe_amy@hotmail.com
Joan Luebbers NDE Early Childhood Joan.luebbers@nebraska.gov
Khara Malcom ECSE Coordinator kmalcom2@Ips.org

John Marcucci NDE Special Education Office john.marcucci@nebraska.gov
Tiffany Mullison DHHS Division of Public Health tiffany.mullison@nebraska.gov
Christy Pelton Parent/Family (ECICC) ncpelton@atcjet.net

Connie Shockley PTI/Family Partner cshockley@pti-nebraska.org
Mark Smith Developmental Disabilities/Medical/Family Partner msmitha@unmc.edu

Ellen Stokebrand Special Education Director-Rural Dist. estokebrand@esu4.net

Jamie Thavenet EDN services coordinator/Special Education services jthaven@esu5.org

Salene Ulrich Parent/family UlrichA@windstream.net

Kelly Wojcik NDE Special Education Office kelly.wojcik@nebraska.gov
Denise Wright NDE Special Education Office denise.wright@nebraska.gov
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